
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: BRC MEMBERSHIP QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

18 February 2023 - 12:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.39
(0:14.12)

0:58.27
(0:11.94)

0:46.33
(0:11.98)

0:34.35
(0:11.77)

0:22.58
(0:10.84)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TRIFLING 8 67.8 0:10.81 1:12.39 [1] 0:57.73 [6] 0:45.76 [6] 0:33.82 [6] 0:22.35 [4] 0:11.54 [2] 1:12.39 0:33.82

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.97) (0:11.94) (0:11.47) (0:10.81) (0:11.54)

2 1 NAZORIAN 1 67.9 0:10.83 1:12.66 [2] 0:58.54 [1] 0:46.60 [1] 0:34.61 [2] 0:22.84 [2] 0:12.01 [1] 1.57L 0:34.61 -4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.94) (0:11.99) (0:11.77) (0:10.83) (0:12.01)

3 7 GUCHI DIVA 2 68.0 0:10.97 1:12.76 [3] 0:58.34 [3] 0:46.48 [3] 0:34.55 [3] 0:22.79 [3] 0:11.82 [3] 2.19L 0:34.55 -5

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.86) (0:11.93) (0:11.76) (0:10.97) (0:11.82)

4 4 SMART RECOGNITION 3 67.6 0:10.85 1:13.02 [4] 0:58.49 [4] 0:46.58 [4] 0:34.55 [4] 0:22.84 [5] 0:11.99 [4] 3.67L 0:34.55 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.91) (0:12.03) (0:11.71) (0:10.85) (0:11.99)

5 6 CRYPTIC SOUND 9 66.4 0:11.06 1:13.32 [5] 0:58.72 [5] 0:46.48 [7] 0:34.57 [7] 0:22.83 [7] 0:11.77 [6] 5.46L 0:34.57 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:12.24) (0:11.91) (0:11.74) (0:11.06) (0:11.77)

6 3 ASHIGARU 4 64.8 0:11.29 1:13.35 [6] 0:59.05 [2] 0:47.21 [2] 0:35.31 [1] 0:23.54 [1] 0:12.25 [5] 5.63L 0:35.31 -4

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.84) (0:11.90) (0:11.77) (0:11.29) (0:12.25)

7 8 FLYING MAPLE 5 65.9 0:11.15 1:13.61 [7] 0:58.58 [8] 0:46.71 [8] 0:34.86 [7] 0:22.94 [8] 0:11.79 [8] 7.17L 0:34.86 -5

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:15.03) (0:11.87) (0:11.85) (0:11.92) (0:11.15) (0:11.79)

8 5 ALLOUTATIME 7 64.9 0:11.19 1:13.62 [8] 0:58.82 [7] 0:47.01 [5] 0:35.07 [5] 0:23.18 [6] 0:11.99 [7] 7.22L 0:35.07 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.80) (0:11.81) (0:11.94) (0:11.89) (0:11.19) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Mishani Ambitious (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB OPEN Handicap - 1600m

18 February 2023 - 12:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.21
(0:13.62)

1:21.59
(0:11.33)

1:10.26
(0:11.37)

0:58.89
(0:11.59)

0:47.30
(0:11.56)

0:35.74
(0:11.24)

0:24.50
(0:11.82)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 NAMAZU 3 65.2 0:11.27 1:35.21 [1] 1:21.33 [3] 1:09.88 [3] 0:58.42 [3] 0:46.83 [3] 0:35.32 [4] 0:24.05 [4] 0:35.32

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.88) (0:11.45) (0:11.46) (0:11.59) (0:11.51) (0:11.27) (0:11.48)

2 5 SHE'S THE GIFT 2 64.6 0:11.26 1:35.36 [2] 1:21.33 [4] 1:09.93 [4] 0:58.42 [5] 0:46.95 [4] 0:35.52 [3] 0:24.26 [2] 0:35.52 -4

Jim Byrne 1400m 600m (0:14.03) (0:11.40) (0:11.51) (0:11.47) (0:11.43) (0:11.26) (0:11.71)

3 7 SAGACIOUS 7 65.2 0:11.24 1:35.41 [3] 1:21.79 [1] 1:10.46 [1] 0:59.09 [1] 0:47.50 [1] 0:35.94 [1] 0:24.70 [1] 0:35.94 -5

Tegan Harrison Overall 600m (0:13.62) (0:11.33) (0:11.37) (0:11.59) (0:11.56) (0:11.24) (0:11.82)

4 6 MUBARIZ 1 65.8 0:11.29 1:35.52 [4] 1:21.36 [5] 1:09.90 [6] 0:58.43 [6] 0:46.91 [6] 0:35.42 [6] 0:24.13 [6] 0:35.42 +1

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:14.16) (0:11.46) (0:11.47) (0:11.52) (0:11.49) (0:11.29) (0:11.59)

5 2 TEARS OF LOVE 6 66.0 0:11.17 1:35.67 [5] 1:21.84 [2] 1:10.67 [2] 0:59.18 [2] 0:47.66 [2] 0:35.96 [2] 0:24.53 [3] 0:35.96 -2

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:13.83) (0:11.17) (0:11.49) (0:11.52) (0:11.70) (0:11.43) (0:11.64)

6 4 STAR OF MICHELIN 4 65.8 0:10.96 1:35.93 [6] 1:21.28 [6] 1:10.32 [5] 0:59.05 [4] 0:47.51 [5] 0:36.00 [5] 0:24.73 [5] 0:36.00 -1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:14.65) (0:10.96) (0:11.27) (0:11.54) (0:11.51) (0:11.27) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Mohican Heights (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB OPEN Handicap - 1600m

18 February 2023 - 12:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.68
(0:12.68)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 NAMAZU 3 65.2 0:11.27 0:12.57 [2] 1:35.21 0:35.32

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.57)

2 5 SHE'S THE GIFT 2 64.6 0:11.26 0:12.55 [4] 0.88L 0:35.52 -4

Jim Byrne 1400m 600m (0:12.55)

3 7 SAGACIOUS 7 65.2 0:11.24 0:12.88 [1] 1.16L 0:35.94 -5

Tegan Harrison Overall 600m (0:12.88)

4 6 MUBARIZ 1 65.8 0:11.29 0:12.54 [5] 1.83L 0:35.42 +1

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:12.54)

5 2 TEARS OF LOVE 6 66.0 0:11.17 0:12.89 [3] 2.69L 0:35.96 -2

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:12.89)

6 4 STAR OF MICHELIN 4 65.8 0:10.96 0:12.78 [6] 4.27L 0:36.00 -1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.78)

Scratched: Mohican Heights (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN Class 6 Handicap - 1400m

18 February 2023 - 13:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.11
(0:14.06)

1:10.05
(0:11.94)

0:58.11
(0:12.17)

0:45.94
(0:11.72)

0:34.22
(0:11.51)

0:22.71
(0:10.99)

0:34.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 STUTTERING 7 66.4 0:10.99 1:24.11 [1] 1:10.05 [1] 0:58.11 [1] 0:45.94 [1] 0:34.22 [1] 0:22.71 [1] 0:34.22

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.94) (0:12.17) (0:11.72) (0:11.51) (0:10.99)

2 1 ROCK AMORE 5 68.3 0:10.90 1:24.26 [2] 1:09.93 [2] 0:57.96 [2] 0:45.79 [2] 0:34.01 [2] 0:22.68 [2] 0:34.01 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.97) (0:12.17) (0:11.78) (0:11.33) (0:10.90)

3 5 LOVE SENSATION 4 68.5 0:10.79 1:24.27 [3] 1:09.93 [3] 0:57.86 [3] 0:45.62 [4] 0:34.01 [3] 0:22.63 [3] 0:34.01 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:12.07) (0:12.24) (0:11.61) (0:11.38) (0:10.79)

4 2 MATOWATAKPE 6 68.3 0:10.69 1:24.28 [4] 1:09.31 [6] 0:57.41 [6] 0:45.20 [6] 0:33.48 [6] 0:22.28 [6] 0:33.48 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.97) (0:11.90) (0:12.21) (0:11.72) (0:11.20) (0:10.69)

5 6 THE CULLINAN 2 67.7 0:10.84 1:24.40 [5] 1:09.83 [4] 0:57.72 [5] 0:45.51 [5] 0:33.84 [5] 0:22.58 [5] 0:33.84 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.57) (0:12.11) (0:12.21) (0:11.67) (0:11.26) (0:10.84)

6 4 CAIRNDOW 1 65.4 0:11.13 1:24.79 [6] 1:10.18 [5] 0:58.23 [4] 0:46.08 [3] 0:34.23 [4] 0:23.00 [4] 0:34.23 -2

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.95) (0:12.15) (0:11.85) (0:11.23) (0:11.13)

7 7 PAINTED BLACK 3 63.6 0:11.52 1:27.36 [7] 1:12.20 [7] 1:00.33 [7] 0:48.10 [7] 0:36.26 [7] 0:24.74 [7] 0:36.26 -3

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:15.16) (0:11.87) (0:12.23) (0:11.84) (0:11.52) (0:11.96)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN Class 6 Handicap - 1400m

18 February 2023 - 13:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 STUTTERING 7 66.4 0:10.99 0:11.72 [1] 1:24.11 0:34.22

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.72)

2 1 ROCK AMORE 5 68.3 0:10.90 0:11.78 [3] 0.87L 0:34.01 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.78)

3 5 LOVE SENSATION 4 68.5 0:10.79 0:11.84 [2] 0.96L 0:34.01 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.84)

4 2 MATOWATAKPE 6 68.3 0:10.69 0:11.59 [5] 1L 0:33.48 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.59)

5 6 THE CULLINAN 2 67.7 0:10.84 0:11.74 [4] 1.74L 0:33.84 +2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.74)

6 4 CAIRNDOW 1 65.4 0:11.13 0:11.87 [6] 3.99L 0:34.23 -2

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.87)

7 7 PAINTED BLACK 3 63.6 0:11.52 0:12.78 [7] 19.11L 0:36.26 -3

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:12.78)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: QTIS JEWEL RACEDAY 18 MARCH BENCHMARK 90 Handicap -
2200m

18 February 2023 - 13:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.69
(0:14.87)

2:00.82
(0:12.08)

1:48.74
(0:12.68)

1:36.06
(0:12.44)

1:23.62
(0:11.89)

1:11.73
(0:11.81)

0:59.92
(0:11.57)

0:36.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HEAD OF STATE 7 63.7 0:11.51 2:15.69 [1] 2:00.21 [5] 1:48.01 [5] 1:35.30 [5] 1:22.93 [5] 1:10.98 [5] 0:59.18 [5] 0:36.00

Jim Byrne 600m 800m (0:15.48) (0:12.20) (0:12.71) (0:12.37) (0:11.95) (0:11.80) (0:11.67)

2 5 HOSTAGE OF WAR 3 63.5 0:11.56 2:15.87 [2] 2:01.00 [1] 1:48.92 [1] 1:36.24 [1] 1:23.80 [1] 1:11.91 [1] 1:00.10 [1] 0:36.97 -11

Billie-Rose Andrew 1000m 800m (0:14.87) (0:12.08) (0:12.68) (0:12.44) (0:11.89) (0:11.81) (0:11.57)

3 6 SCARLET TUFTY 6 63.0 0:11.53 2:16.10 [3] 2:01.14 [2] 1:49.06 [2] 1:36.41 [2] 1:23.99 [2] 1:12.04 [2] 1:00.22 [2] 0:37.01 -7

Ben Thompson 1000m 800m (0:14.96) (0:12.08) (0:12.65) (0:12.42) (0:11.95) (0:11.82) (0:11.68)

4 7 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 1 63.8 0:11.53 2:16.18 [4] 2:01.00 [3] 1:48.90 [3] 1:36.18 [3] 1:23.75 [3] 1:11.82 [3] 0:59.97 [3] 0:36.80 -10

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:15.18) (0:12.10) (0:12.72) (0:12.43) (0:11.93) (0:11.85) (0:11.64)

5 4 TAPPY'S LAD 2 63.4 0:11.53 2:16.42 [5] 2:01.24 [4] 1:49.05 [4] 1:36.31 [4] 1:23.88 [4] 1:11.91 [4] 1:00.08 [4] 0:36.83 -4

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:15.18) (0:12.19) (0:12.74) (0:12.43) (0:11.97) (0:11.83) (0:11.72)

6 8 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 4 62.7 0:11.67 2:17.43 [6] 2:01.94 [6] 1:49.78 [6] 1:36.96 [6] 1:24.57 [6] 1:12.66 [6] 1:00.97 [6] 0:37.53 -15

Melea Castle 1000m 800m (0:15.49) (0:12.16) (0:12.82) (0:12.39) (0:11.91) (0:11.69) (0:11.77)

Scratched: First In Line (#2), Barade (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: QTIS JEWEL RACEDAY 18 MARCH BENCHMARK 90 Handicap -
2200m

18 February 2023 - 13:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.35
(0:11.56)

0:36.79
(0:11.78)

0:25.01
(0:12.30)

0:12.71
(0:12.71)

0:36.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HEAD OF STATE 7 63.7 0:11.51 0:47.51 [5] 0:36.00 [5] 0:24.47 [4] 0:12.71 [1] 2:15.69 0:36.00

Jim Byrne 600m 800m (0:11.51) (0:11.53) (0:11.76) (0:12.71)

2 5 HOSTAGE OF WAR 3 63.5 0:11.56 0:48.53 [1] 0:36.97 [1] 0:25.19 [1] 0:12.86 [2] 1.1L 0:36.97 -11

Billie-Rose Andrew 1000m 800m (0:11.56) (0:11.78) (0:12.33) (0:12.86)

3 6 SCARLET TUFTY 6 63.0 0:11.53 0:48.54 [2] 0:37.01 [2] 0:25.25 [2] 0:13.04 [3] 2.41L 0:37.01 -7

Ben Thompson 1000m 800m (0:11.53) (0:11.76) (0:12.21) (0:13.04)

4 7 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 1 63.8 0:11.53 0:48.33 [3] 0:36.80 [3] 0:25.11 [3] 0:12.98 [4] 2.87L 0:36.80 -10

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:11.53) (0:11.69) (0:12.13) (0:12.98)

5 4 TAPPY'S LAD 2 63.4 0:11.53 0:48.36 [4] 0:36.83 [4] 0:24.92 [5] 0:12.78 [5] 4.3L 0:36.83 -4

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:11.53) (0:11.91) (0:12.14) (0:12.78)

6 8 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 4 62.7 0:11.67 0:49.20 [6] 0:37.53 [6] 0:25.53 [6] 0:13.08 [6] 10.27L 0:37.53 -15

Melea Castle 1000m 800m (0:11.67) (0:12.00) (0:12.45) (0:13.08)

Scratched: First In Line (#2), Barade (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1810m

18 February 2023 - 14:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:49.85
(0:14.97)

1:34.88
(0:11.72)

1:23.16
(0:11.61)

1:11.55
(0:11.97)

0:59.58
(0:12.32)

0:47.26
(0:11.88)

0:35.38
(0:11.62)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 KOPANGI 10 65.3 0:11.34 1:49.85 [1] 1:34.36 [6] 1:22.37 [6] 1:10.81 [6] 0:58.88 [5] 0:46.73 [5] 0:34.87 [5] 0:34.87

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:15.49) (0:11.99) (0:11.56) (0:11.93) (0:12.15) (0:11.86) (0:11.43)

2 2 WARP SPEED 8 64.7 0:11.42 1:49.88 [2] 1:34.59 [4] 1:22.93 [3] 1:11.26 [3] 0:59.32 [3] 0:47.09 [3] 0:35.18 [3] 0:35.18 +4

James Orman 600m 400m (0:15.29) (0:11.66) (0:11.67) (0:11.94) (0:12.23) (0:11.91) (0:11.47)

3 3 COUP DE TONNERRE 4 64.1 0:11.48 1:50.35 [3] 1:35.28 [3] 1:23.25 [4] 1:11.51 [4] 0:59.53 [4] 0:47.42 [4] 0:35.60 [4] 0:35.60 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:15.07) (0:12.03) (0:11.74) (0:11.98) (0:12.11) (0:11.82) (0:11.69)

4 8 PORTNOY 5 63.4 0:11.62 1:50.41 [4] 1:35.39 [2] 1:23.61 [2] 1:11.97 [2] 1:00.04 [2] 0:47.80 [2] 0:35.89 [2] 0:35.89 +12

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:15.02) (0:11.78) (0:11.64) (0:11.93) (0:12.24) (0:11.91) (0:11.64)

5 4 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 11 64.3 0:11.43 1:50.48 [5] 1:34.85 [7] 1:22.87 [7] 1:11.24 [7] 0:59.23 [7] 0:47.09 [7] 0:35.27 [7] 0:35.27 +9

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.63) (0:11.98) (0:11.63) (0:12.01) (0:12.14) (0:11.82) (0:11.63)

6 11 VIVENZO 9 64.4 0:11.47 1:50.54 [6] 1:35.18 [5] 1:23.19 [5] 1:11.50 [5] 0:59.53 [6] 0:47.34 [6] 0:35.52 [6] 0:35.52 +8

Anthony Allen 600m 600m (0:15.36) (0:11.99) (0:11.69) (0:11.97) (0:12.19) (0:11.82) (0:11.47)

7 5 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 2 63.0 0:11.61 1:51.48 [7] 1:36.51 [1] 1:24.79 [1] 1:13.18 [1] 1:01.21 [1] 0:48.89 [1] 0:37.01 [1] 0:37.01 +4

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:14.97) (0:11.72) (0:11.61) (0:11.97) (0:12.32) (0:11.88) (0:11.62)

Scratched: Choir Boy (#7), The Cullinan (#1), Early Thoughts (#9), Two Smokin Barrels (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1810m

18 February 2023 - 14:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.76
(0:11.50)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 KOPANGI 10 65.3 0:11.34 0:23.44 [4] 0:12.10 [2] 1:49.85 0:34.87

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:12.10)

2 2 WARP SPEED 8 64.7 0:11.42 0:23.71 [1] 0:12.29 [1] 0.18L 0:35.18 +4

James Orman 600m 400m (0:11.42) (0:12.29)

3 3 COUP DE TONNERRE 4 64.1 0:11.48 0:23.91 [5] 0:12.43 [4] 2.91L 0:35.60 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.48) (0:12.43)

4 8 PORTNOY 5 63.4 0:11.62 0:24.25 [3] 0:12.63 [3] 3.26L 0:35.89 +12

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:11.62) (0:12.63)

5 4 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 11 64.3 0:11.43 0:23.64 [7] 0:12.21 [7] 3.67L 0:35.27 +9

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:12.21)

6 11 VIVENZO 9 64.4 0:11.47 0:24.05 [6] 0:12.58 [5] 4.07L 0:35.52 +8

Anthony Allen 600m 600m (0:11.47) (0:12.58)

7 5 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 2 63.0 0:11.61 0:25.39 [2] 0:13.37 [6] 9.6L 0:37.01 +4

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.02) (0:13.37)

Scratched: Choir Boy (#7), The Cullinan (#1), Early Thoughts (#9), Two Smokin Barrels (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1400m

18 February 2023 - 15:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.97
(0:14.05)

1:09.92
(0:11.47)

0:58.45
(0:12.28)

0:46.17
(0:12.32)

0:33.85
(0:11.62)

0:22.23
(0:10.79)

0:33.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 COMRADE ROSA 5 68.4 0:10.63 1:23.97 [1] 1:09.49 [6] 0:57.93 [5] 0:45.81 [5] 0:33.46 [5] 0:22.07 [4] 0:33.46

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.56) (0:12.12) (0:12.35) (0:11.39) (0:10.63)

2 9 THE RED KITE 1 67.4 0:10.84 1:24.22 [2] 1:10.05 [2] 0:58.39 [3] 0:46.26 [2] 0:33.85 [3] 0:22.35 [3] 0:33.85 -3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.66) (0:12.13) (0:12.41) (0:11.50) (0:10.84)

3 5 JETSKI 8 68.8 0:10.68 1:24.47 [3] 1:09.57 [9] 0:57.89 [9] 0:45.76 [9] 0:33.43 [9] 0:22.17 [9] 0:33.43 -2

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.90) (0:11.68) (0:12.13) (0:12.33) (0:11.26) (0:10.68)

4 1 HE'S THE ULTIMATE 2 66.1 0:11.06 1:24.73 [4] 1:10.68 [1] 0:59.21 [1] 0:46.93 [1] 0:34.61 [1] 0:22.99 [1] 0:34.61 -1

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.47) (0:12.28) (0:12.32) (0:11.62) (0:11.06)

5 10 CALM SEEKER 9 66.6 0:11.04 1:24.78 [5] 1:10.59 [3] 0:59.07 [2] 0:46.81 [3] 0:34.61 [2] 0:23.04 [2] 0:34.61 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.52) (0:12.26) (0:12.20) (0:11.57) (0:11.04)

6 11 LATELY 6 66.3 0:11.02 1:24.83 [6] 1:10.02 [8] 0:58.45 [7] 0:46.34 [8] 0:34.06 [8] 0:22.72 [8] 0:34.06 -6

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.81) (0:11.57) (0:12.11) (0:12.28) (0:11.34) (0:11.02)

7 3 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 11 68.2 0:10.91 1:24.86 [7] 1:10.59 [4] 0:59.00 [4] 0:46.81 [4] 0:34.50 [4] 0:22.99 [5] 0:34.50 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.59) (0:12.19) (0:12.31) (0:11.51) (0:10.91)

8 8 FLYBRIDGE 7 66.3 0:10.92 1:24.94 [8] 1:10.24 [7] 0:58.51 [8] 0:46.46 [7] 0:34.18 [7] 0:22.80 [7] 0:34.18 +0

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.73) (0:12.05) (0:12.28) (0:11.38) (0:10.92)

9 7 BAHAMUT 4 67.6 0:10.94 1:24.99 [9] 1:10.56 [5] 0:58.84 [6] 0:46.72 [6] 0:34.47 [6] 0:23.05 [6] 0:34.47 +3

Noriyuki Masuda 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.72) (0:12.12) (0:12.25) (0:11.42) (0:10.94)

Scratched: Charge On (#2), Kings County (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1400m

18 February 2023 - 15:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.44
(0:11.44)

0:33.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 COMRADE ROSA 5 68.4 0:10.63 0:11.44 [1] 1:23.97 0:33.46

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.44)

2 9 THE RED KITE 1 67.4 0:10.84 0:11.51 [2] 1.45L 0:33.85 -3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.51)

3 5 JETSKI 8 68.8 0:10.68 0:11.49 [7] 2.94L 0:33.43 -2

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.49)

4 1 HE'S THE ULTIMATE 2 66.1 0:11.06 0:11.93 [3] 4.48L 0:34.61 -1

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.93)

5 10 CALM SEEKER 9 66.6 0:11.04 0:12.00 [4] 4.77L 0:34.61 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.00)

6 11 LATELY 6 66.3 0:11.02 0:11.70 [9] 5.04L 0:34.06 -6

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.70)

7 3 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 11 68.2 0:10.91 0:12.08 [5] 5.23L 0:34.50 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.08)

8 8 FLYBRIDGE 7 66.3 0:10.92 0:11.88 [8] 5.68L 0:34.18 +0

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.88)

9 7 BAHAMUT 4 67.6 0:10.94 0:12.11 [6] 5.99L 0:34.47 +3

Noriyuki Masuda 400m 400m (0:12.11)

Scratched: Charge On (#2), Kings County (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: MAGIC MILLIONS GOLD COAST MARCH 20-21 Class 3 Plate -
1200m

18 February 2023 - 15:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.01
(0:13.59)

0:56.42
(0:10.88)

0:45.54
(0:10.93)

0:34.61
(0:11.19)

0:23.42
(0:11.28)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:34.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 ENTERPRISE POMME 2 67.1 0:10.99 1:10.01 [1] 0:56.38 [3] 0:45.27 [2] 0:34.22 [2] 0:23.23 [2] 0:12.14 [1] 1:10.01 0:34.22

Boris Thornton Overall 600m (0:13.63) (0:11.11) (0:11.05) (0:10.99) (0:11.09) (0:12.14)

2 6 THATFEELSBETTER 4 67.0 0:10.93 1:10.07 [2] 0:56.20 [4] 0:45.00 [5] 0:33.85 [4] 0:22.80 [4] 0:11.87 [3] 0.36L 0:33.85 +3

Andrew Mallyon 600m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.20) (0:11.15) (0:11.05) (0:10.93) (0:11.87)

3 10 DELYTH 7 68.4 0:10.88 1:10.38 [3] 0:56.79 [1] 0:45.91 [1] 0:34.98 [1] 0:23.79 [1] 0:12.47 [2] 2.23L 0:34.98 -2

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.88) (0:10.93) (0:11.19) (0:11.32) (0:12.47)

4 13 ARGYLE PINK 9 67.4 0:10.91 1:10.47 [4] 0:56.21 [7] 0:45.15 [6] 0:34.03 [6] 0:22.93 [6] 0:12.02 [4] 2.72L 0:34.03 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.06) (0:11.12) (0:11.10) (0:10.91) (0:12.02)

5 2 DELUXE LEGEND 3 66.4 0:11.19 1:10.71 [5] 0:57.09 [2] 0:45.84 [3] 0:34.64 [3] 0:23.40 [3] 0:12.21 [5] 4.12L 0:34.64 -1

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.25) (0:11.20) (0:11.24) (0:11.19) (0:12.21)

6 4 HE KNOWS 6 67.0 0:11.00 1:10.73 [6] 0:56.23 [9] 0:45.21 [8] 0:34.21 [8] 0:23.01 [8] 0:11.93 [8] 4.24L 0:34.21 -1

Chris Meehan 1000m 800m (0:14.50) (0:11.02) (0:11.00) (0:11.20) (0:11.08) (0:11.93)

7 9 ZAVABOOM 11 67.6 0:10.99 1:10.82 [7] 0:56.65 [6] 0:45.53 [7] 0:34.38 [7] 0:23.11 [7] 0:12.12 [7] 4.81L 0:34.38 +13

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.12) (0:11.15) (0:11.27) (0:10.99) (0:12.12)

8 3 EVENING GLORY 15 67.0 0:11.03 1:10.90 [8] 0:56.45 [8] 0:45.29 [9] 0:34.26 [9] 0:23.08 [9] 0:12.02 [9] 5.29L 0:34.26 +4

Samantha Collett 1000m 800m (0:14.45) (0:11.16) (0:11.03) (0:11.18) (0:11.06) (0:12.02)

9 15 KAZZA'S JET 1 65.9 0:11.07 1:10.97 [9] 0:56.93 [5] 0:45.86 [4] 0:34.64 [5] 0:23.43 [5] 0:12.20 [6] 5.69L 0:34.64 -5

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:11.07) (0:11.22) (0:11.21) (0:11.23) (0:12.20)

Scratched: Third Time Round (#14), Sea Palling (#8), Gwan So (#7), Moveitmoveit (#12), Veandechance (#16), He's The Ultimate (#5), Charge On (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST BENCHMARK 90 Handicap -
1000m

18 February 2023 - 16:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.50
(0:13.06)

0:43.44
(0:10.57)

0:32.87
(0:10.77)

0:22.10
(0:10.65)

0:11.45
(0:11.45)

0:32.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 THE BOPPER 8 70.0 0:10.37 0:56.50 [1] 0:42.97 [4] 0:32.27 [4] 0:21.48 [5] 0:11.11 [3] 0:56.50 0:32.27

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.53) (0:10.70) (0:10.79) (0:10.37) (0:11.11)

2 6 RUBIQUITOUS 1 69.1 0:10.58 0:56.64 [2] 0:43.40 [2] 0:32.82 [2] 0:22.12 [2] 0:11.47 [2] 0.83L 0:32.82 -6

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.24) (0:10.58) (0:10.70) (0:10.65) (0:11.47)

3 4 OSAMU 4 69.1 0:10.57 0:56.69 [3] 0:43.63 [1] 0:33.06 [1] 0:22.29 [1] 0:11.64 [1] 1.12L 0:33.06 -6

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.06) (0:10.57) (0:10.77) (0:10.65) (0:11.64)

4 3 BOOMNOVA 5 69.7 0:10.52 0:56.98 [4] 0:43.71 [3] 0:32.90 [3] 0:22.12 [4] 0:11.60 [4] 2.84L 0:32.90 -3

Justin Huxtable 800m 400m (0:13.27) (0:10.81) (0:10.78) (0:10.52) (0:11.60)

5 10 GLORIOUS RUBY 9 69.6 0:10.52 0:57.22 [5] 0:43.54 [5] 0:32.97 [5] 0:22.45 [3] 0:11.84 [5] 4.28L 0:32.97 -4

Taylor Marshall 800m 600m (0:13.68) (0:10.57) (0:10.52) (0:10.61) (0:11.84)

6 5 GOGOL 10 70.0 0:10.55 0:57.26 [6] 0:43.38 [6] 0:32.81 [6] 0:22.21 [6] 0:11.66 [6] 4.49L 0:32.81 -5

Elione Chaves 600m 400m (0:13.88) (0:10.57) (0:10.60) (0:10.55) (0:11.66)

Scratched: High Cost (#9), Superare (#7), Greyworm (#1), Gemelon Bolt (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK
72 Handicap - 1600m

18 February 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.10
(0:13.35)

1:21.75
(0:10.73)

1:11.02
(0:11.41)

0:59.61
(0:12.07)

0:47.54
(0:12.07)

0:35.47
(0:12.01)

0:23.46
(0:11.62)

0:35.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 THE VOWELS 7 67.7 0:10.88 1:35.10 [1] 1:20.73 [15] 1:09.85 [14] 0:58.52 [13] 0:46.53 [12] 0:34.45 [11] 0:22.98 [7] 0:34.45

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:14.37) (0:10.88) (0:11.33) (0:11.99) (0:12.08) (0:11.47) (0:11.14)

2 12 TAPILDOODLEDO 2 68.8 0:10.82 1:35.39 [2] 1:21.71 [4] 1:10.89 [5] 0:59.55 [5] 0:47.49 [4] 0:35.49 [3] 0:23.65 [4] 0:35.49 -7

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:13.68) (0:10.82) (0:11.34) (0:12.06) (0:12.00) (0:11.84) (0:11.55)

3 13 SUNSET SOIREE 13 65.8 0:11.19 1:35.51 [3] 1:21.29 [14] 1:10.10 [15] 0:58.65 [15] 0:46.77 [15] 0:34.85 [13] 0:23.38 [11] 0:34.85 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:14.22) (0:11.19) (0:11.45) (0:11.88) (0:11.92) (0:11.47) (0:11.31)

4 8 HELLAVADANCER 1 67.1 0:10.98 1:35.73 [4] 1:22.00 [5] 1:11.02 [7] 0:59.66 [7] 0:47.62 [6] 0:35.60 [5] 0:23.76 [6] 0:35.60 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:13.73) (0:10.98) (0:11.36) (0:12.04) (0:12.02) (0:11.84) (0:11.47)

5 4 RED TOP 3 67.0 0:10.89 1:36.05 [5] 1:22.26 [6] 1:11.37 [6] 1:00.03 [6] 0:47.74 [8] 0:35.66 [9] 0:23.93 [8] 0:35.66 +2

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.79) (0:10.89) (0:11.34) (0:12.29) (0:12.08) (0:11.73) (0:11.50)

6 14 ALFA LILY 15 70.0 0:10.61 1:36.11 [6] 1:22.31 [7] 1:11.70 [4] 1:00.34 [4] 0:48.04 [5] 0:35.91 [6] 0:24.17 [5] 0:35.91 +4

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.80) (0:10.61) (0:11.36) (0:12.30) (0:12.13) (0:11.74) (0:11.56)

7 9 PORKY 12 68.2 0:10.74 1:36.25 [7] 1:22.81 [2] 1:12.07 [2] 1:00.66 [3] 0:48.44 [3] 0:36.29 [4] 0:24.48 [3] 0:36.29 +2

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.44) (0:10.74) (0:11.41) (0:12.22) (0:12.15) (0:11.81) (0:11.69)

8 7 DESERT MIST 6 68.3 0:10.90 1:36.27 [8] 1:22.30 [12] 1:11.40 [8] 1:00.09 [8] 0:48.03 [7] 0:35.94 [7] 0:24.15 [9] 0:35.94 +0

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:13.97) (0:10.90) (0:11.31) (0:12.06) (0:12.09) (0:11.79) (0:11.64)

9 6 ZHUANG SHI 10 69.0 0:10.68 1:36.35 [9] 1:22.78 [3] 1:12.10 [3] 1:00.83 [1] 0:48.79 [1] 0:36.66 [1] 0:24.68 [1] 0:36.66 -5

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.57) (0:10.68) (0:11.27) (0:12.04) (0:12.13) (0:11.98) (0:11.78)

10 15 RED STAR RUBI 11 66.0 0:11.07 1:36.57 [10] 1:22.50 [13] 1:11.43 [12] 1:00.09 [12] 0:47.98 [13] 0:35.84 [14] 0:24.21 [14] 0:35.84 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:14.07) (0:11.07) (0:11.34) (0:12.11) (0:12.14) (0:11.63) (0:11.53)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK
72 Handicap - 1600m

18 February 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.10
(0:13.35)

1:21.75
(0:10.73)

1:11.02
(0:11.41)

0:59.61
(0:12.07)

0:47.54
(0:12.07)

0:35.47
(0:12.01)

0:23.46
(0:11.62)

0:35.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 SPOOKY SPIRIT 5 65.9 0:11.08 1:36.58 [11] 1:22.80 [8] 1:11.72 [9] 1:00.33 [10] 0:48.34 [9] 0:36.36 [8] 0:24.61 [10] 0:36.36 +2

Elione Chaves 1400m 1400m (0:13.78) (0:11.08) (0:11.39) (0:11.99) (0:11.98) (0:11.75) (0:11.74)

12 2 BETTER RAIN 4 66.4 0:11.01 1:36.74 [12] 1:22.85 [10] 1:11.84 [10] 1:00.53 [9] 0:48.36 [11] 0:36.18 [12] 0:24.49 [13] 0:36.18 +3

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:13.89) (0:11.01) (0:11.31) (0:12.17) (0:12.18) (0:11.69) (0:11.62)

13 10 POSSOVER 14 65.4 0:11.28 1:36.84 [13] 1:22.90 [11] 1:11.62 [13] 1:00.09 [14] 0:48.07 [14] 0:35.99 [15] 0:24.04 [16] 0:35.99 +5

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:13.94) (0:11.28) (0:11.53) (0:12.02) (0:12.08) (0:11.95) (0:11.68)

14 16 TOOLATEMATE 8 65.5 0:11.21 1:36.88 [14] 1:22.32 [16] 1:11.11 [16] 0:59.82 [16] 0:47.88 [16] 0:35.91 [16] 0:24.16 [15] 0:35.91 +3

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:14.56) (0:11.21) (0:11.29) (0:11.94) (0:11.97) (0:11.75) (0:11.79)

15 3 EXECUTIVE STRESS 9 66.2 0:11.19 1:36.88 [15] 1:23.00 [9] 1:11.81 [11] 1:00.43 [11] 0:48.45 [10] 0:36.40 [10] 0:24.67 [12] 0:36.40 +3

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:13.88) (0:11.19) (0:11.38) (0:11.98) (0:12.05) (0:11.73) (0:11.79)

16 11 SKATER 16 69.1 0:10.73 1:38.03 [16] 1:24.68 [1] 1:13.95 [1] 1:02.54 [2] 0:50.42 [2] 0:38.40 [2] 0:26.39 [2] 0:38.40 -3

Tegan Harrison Overall 1400m (0:13.35) (0:10.73) (0:11.41) (0:12.12) (0:12.02) (0:12.01) (0:12.49)
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK
72 Handicap - 1600m

18 February 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:35.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 THE VOWELS 7 67.7 0:10.88 0:11.84 [1] 1:35.10 0:34.45

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:11.84)

2 12 TAPILDOODLEDO 2 68.8 0:10.82 0:12.10 [2] 1.74L 0:35.49 -7

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.10)

3 13 SUNSET SOIREE 13 65.8 0:11.19 0:12.07 [7] 2.43L 0:34.85 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.07)

4 8 HELLAVADANCER 1 67.1 0:10.98 0:12.29 [4] 3.71L 0:35.60 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:12.29)

5 4 RED TOP 3 67.0 0:10.89 0:12.43 [8] 5.61L 0:35.66 +2

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.43)

6 14 ALFA LILY 15 70.0 0:10.61 0:12.61 [6] 5.97L 0:35.91 +4

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.61)

7 9 PORKY 12 68.2 0:10.74 0:12.79 [5] 6.8L 0:36.29 +2

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.79)

8 7 DESERT MIST 6 68.3 0:10.90 0:12.51 [9] 6.89L 0:35.94 +0

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:12.51)

9 6 ZHUANG SHI 10 69.0 0:10.68 0:12.90 [3] 7.39L 0:36.66 -5

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.90)

10 15 RED STAR RUBI 11 66.0 0:11.07 0:12.68 [11] 8.65L 0:35.84 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:12.68)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK
72 Handicap - 1600m

18 February 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:35.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 SPOOKY SPIRIT 5 65.9 0:11.08 0:12.87 [10] 8.75L 0:36.36 +2

Elione Chaves 1400m 1400m (0:12.87)

12 2 BETTER RAIN 4 66.4 0:11.01 0:12.87 [12] 9.69L 0:36.18 +3

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.87)

13 10 POSSOVER 14 65.4 0:11.28 0:12.36 [16] 10.27L 0:35.99 +5

Nathan Thomas 1400m 1400m (0:12.36)

14 16 TOOLATEMATE 8 65.5 0:11.21 0:12.37 [15] 10.5L 0:35.91 +3

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:12.37)

15 3 EXECUTIVE STRESS 9 66.2 0:11.19 0:12.88 [13] 10.51L 0:36.40 +3

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:12.88)

16 11 SKATER 16 69.1 0:10.73 0:13.90 [14] 17.23L 0:38.40 -3

Tegan Harrison Overall 1400m (0:13.90)
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